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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

July 2020 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 1 July Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Thursday, 2 July Technical Committee on Financial Stability of the 
Spanish Macroprudential Authority Financial Stability 
Council (AMCESFI) 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Friday, 3 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 6 July Board of the AMCESFI Madrid 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman. Current economic and 
financial issues 

Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

Wednesday, 8 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Thursday, 9 July Meeting with supervised entities on Sustainable Finance Teleconference 

Monday, 13 July Additional meeting of the Supervisory Board of the 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European 
Central Bank to assess the latest developments in 
banking supervision 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 14 July Working meeting with the Spanish Confederation of 
Savings Banks (CECA). Dialogue with the banking 
industry 

Teleconference 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 
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Wednesday, 15 July Meeting with the General Secretary of the Treasury and 
Financial Policy. Current issues of common interest 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 16 July Opening address at the General Assembly of the 
National Union of Credit Cooperatives (UNACC) on the 
occasion of its 50th anniversary 

Teleconference 

Monday, 20 July Executive Commission of the Centre for Monetary and 
Financial Studies (CEMFI) 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 July Participation in the study “Development of Tools and 
Mechanisms for the Integration of ESG Factors into the 
EU Banking Prudential Framework and into Banks' 
Business Strategies and Investment Policies”, which is 
being conducted at the request of the European 
Commission by Black Rock 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with the General Secretary of the Treasury and 
Financial Policy. Current issues of common interest 

Teleconference 

 Technical Committee on Financial Stability of the 
AMCESFI 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 22 July Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank 

Teleconference 

 Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 23 July Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 27 July Board of Trustees of CEMFI Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 July Management Committee of the Deposit Guarantee 
Scheme for Credit Institutions (FGD) 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 
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Wednesday, 29 July Meeting with supervised entity Banco de España, 
Madrid 

 Meeting with the Chairperson of the European Banking 
Authority (EBA). Current issues of common interest 

Teleconference 

 Board of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 30 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Friday, 31 July Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

      




